

Aditi Mahavidyalaya (University of Delhi) Delhi Auchandi Road, Bawana, Delhi-110039

Ph: 011-2752741, 011-27751317

Ref No. AMV/IQAC/SSR-CR6/6.1.1

6.1.1- Institutional Vision and Leadership

Links to the Supporting Documents

1	Vision and Mission of the College	https://aditi.du.ac.in/vision-and- mission/
2	Minutes of Governing Body Meetings	https://aditi.du.ac.in/governing-body/
3	Prospective Plans Addition of New Courses	https://aditi.du.ac.in/upcoming-courses/
4	Staff Council Committees 2017- 2022	https://aditi.du.ac.in/committees/
5	Teacher In Charges	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/6.1.1-List-of- teachers-incharge-1.pdf
6	Minutes of IQAC	https://aditi.du.ac.in/iqac/#

आधारिक उत्पादन/ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL
विकास अधिकारिक महाविधालस्थ/Aditi-Mahavidyalaya
विद्यालस्थ/Aditi-Mahavidyalaya
विद्यालस्थ/University of Delhi
व्याना, विद्यानि । 1003 9/Bawana, Delhi-110039

I.Q.A.C. Cordinator Aditi Mahavidyala Bawana, Delhi-110039 प्रोचेडर काता बार्चा/Professor Manta Shenna प्रोचेडर-प्राचार्व Professor-Principel अवित कावित्वालय/Adia Mehavidyelaya हिस्सी विवादिक्यालय/University of Delhi बयाबा, दिस्सी-110039/Bawana, Delhi-110039

7	List of Nodal Officers	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp-
		content/uploads/2023/06/6.1.1-Details-
		of-Nodal-Officers-for-various-bodies.pdf

Singaline Salater/ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL
विभाग अधिका ठे(प्रशासन)/Section Officer (Admin)
अदिति महाविधालय/Aditi-Mahavidyalaya
विद्वादिकालय/University of Delhi
विवादा, दिल्ली-। 1003 9/Bawana, Delhi-110039

I.Q.A.C. Cordinator Aditi Mahavidyala Bawana, Delhi-110039 Marcha Bharna

index and exit/Professor Memia Shenna
index-trans i/Professor-Principal
silata analuquese/ Adhi Maharithyalaya
Rach farafaquese/ Adhi Maharithyalaya
Rach farafaquese/ (University of Delhi
aqiel, faraf-110039/ Bawana, Delhi-110039



ल्ली

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)





Key Indicator-6.1 Institutional Vision and Leadership

Submitted to

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
(2017-22)



Criterion 6: -Governance, Leadership and Management

6.1.1 The governance of the Institution is reflective of and in tune with the vision and mission of the Institution

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

1	Vision and Mission of the College	https://aditi.du.ac.in/vision-and- mission/
2	Minutes of Governing Body Meetings	https://aditi.du.ac.in/governing-body/
3	Prospective Plans Addition of New Courses	https://aditi.du.ac.in/upcoming-courses/
4	Staff Council Committees 2017- 2022	https://aditi.du.ac.in/committees/
5	Teacher In Charges	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/6.1.1-List-of- teachers-incharge-1.pdf
6	Minutes of IQAC	https://aditi.du.ac.in/iqac/#
7	List of Nodal Officers	https://aditi.du.ac.in/wp- content/uploads/2023/06/6.1.1-Details- of-Nodal-Officers-for-various-bodies.pdf

आधारीय अवस्था ASHUTOSH AGGARWAL
विभाग अधिकारी प्रवासका Section Officer (Admin)
अदिति महाविधालय Aditi Mahavidyalaya
विस्ती विश्वविधालय University of Delhi
विवास, विस्ती-। 1003 9/Bawana, Delhi-110039

I.Q.A.C. Cordinator Aditi Mahavidyala Bawana, Delhi-110039

